Gruppenrangliste 50 m

Gruppe

KAPO Zirich
Wiler Béren
Feuerstein

Horn SV

Spatz
Montagsgruppli
Weiherli
Kantonligeist
Mittwochsgruppli

©oNoGOr~WNE

9042 Speicher, 09. Juli 2019

85. Vogelinseggschiessen 2019

Pkt.

Zirich Kantonspolizei
Wil SG Stadtschiitzen
Flawil Pistolenschiitzen
Horn Pist.

Arbon Pistolenschiitzen
Teufen

Herisau -Waldstatt

St. Gallen

Teufen

Programm fur Datenerfassung und Auswertung bei J. Schoch, Schwellbrunn 071 351 26 04

614
600
577
566
549
542
497
496
491

114
108
111
110
102
103
109
104

99

Resultate
110 109
103 100
106 98
108 101

97 95
99 97
95 86
100 98
95 91

102
98
96
97
91
96
78
89
75

91 88
97 94
88 78
90 60
88 76
74 73
66 63
66 39
67 64

Seite 1 von 1



