85. Vögelinseggschiessen 2019

Gruppenrangliste 50 m

	Gruppe	Pkt.	Resultate					
1.	KAPO Zürich	Zürich Kantonspolizei	614	114	110	109	102	91 88
2.	Wiler Bären	Wil SG Stadtschützen	600	108	103	100	98	97 94
3.	Feuerstein	Flawil Pistolenschützen	577	111	106	98	96	88 78
4.	Horn SV	Horn Pist.	566	110	108	101	97	90 60
5.	Spatz	Arbon Pistolenschützen	549	102	97	95	91	88 76
6.	Montagsgrüppli	Teufen	542	103	99	97	96	74 73
7.	Weiherli	Herisau -Waldstatt	497	109	95	86	78	66 63
8.	Kantönligeist	St. Gallen	496	104	100	98	89	66 39
9.	Mittwochsgrüppli	Teufen	491	99	95	91	75	67 64

9042 Speicher, 09. Juli 2019